Stand Alone
Barcode Reader
160 Oak Street
Glastonbury, CT 06033  USA
Tel: (860) 659-9660
Fax: (860) 657-3860
email: info@interbar.com

Example
Code
How To Order
Smart Slot STA Specifications
Order Smart Slot STA with a code to indicate options required.
Optics
Resolution
Interface
Display
Memory
Cover
Weatherproofing
Voltage
Wire Exit
Optics
Visible – V
Infrared – I
Resolution
Low – L
High – H
Interface
RS232 – S
RS422/485 – 2
TCP/IP – C
Memory
128K – 1
512K – 5
Display
No display – 0
Alphanumeric display – A
Weatherproofing
No weatherproofing – 0
Weatherproofing – W
Smart Slot STA-VLS1A06R5=
Smart Slot STA with visible optics, low
resolution, RS232 interface, 128K memory,
alphanumeric display, no weatherproofing,
#6 screw size mtg. back cover, rear wire exit
and 5VDC supply.
Cover
#6 – 6
3mm – M
Wire Exit
Rear – R
Side – S
Internal battery (portable) - I
Side internal jacks (portable) - J
Internal battery/external AC – A
Read exit w/side headset jack* – 4
Voltage
5VDC – 5
12VDC – 2
24VDC – 4
P – POE
ORIMDTCWV
Barcode Scanning Speed
3"-30" per second
(7.62 cm -76.2 cm/sec)
Scanning Direction
Bi-directional
Symbologies
Code 39, 2 of 5, I 2 of 5,
Code 128, Codabar,  EAN
13, UPCA
Interfaces
See below
Resolution
5 mil (high)
10 mil (low)
Read Height
0.4" standard (1.02 cm)